

Irwin Farms, LLC 18961 Collins Road Marysville, OH 43040

Photographer (Company and Personal Name):

Waiver for Professional Photographers

Phone Number:	Email Address:
Mailing Address:	
City, State, and Postal Code:	
hereby agrees to not hold Irwin Farms, LLC liab damage, injury, or loss to Photographer, their p holds harmless and indemnifies Irwin Farms, Ll officers, employees, guests, and tenants agains	premises is at the Photographer's risk. Photographer ole for any direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential party or possessions while on the premises. Photographer LC and its owners, agents, representatives, associates, st any suit claim, loss, accident, judgement, fine, injury, or . This indemnification shall continue in full force and for such causes arising during any sessions.
customers from going about their visit in any wonot contain any inappropriate content (nudity, photographs of Irwin Farms, LLC's customers or responsible for the conduct and welfare of all pLLC's premises. Photographer agrees that an Ir of a photography session. If the representative pornographic, illegal, or negligent practices or	or staff without their approval. Photographer is solely persons accompanying Photographer while on Irwin Farms win Farms, LLC representative may monitor the activities e observes or otherwise becomes aware of dangerous, activities, the representative reserves that right to stop the Photographer's party to leave immediately. In such
	rge farm of many acres, compliance with COVID rules and as they will have the closest contact with their clients.
SOCIAL MEDIA: To ensure future access to the their clients tag Irwin Farms in any photograph	farm, Irwin Farms, LLC requests that Photographer and is posted to social media sites or apps.
I hereby agree to the terms contained herein:	
Photographer's Name (Printed):	
Photographer's Signature:	Date: